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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJosie Milam 8   21.06 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWSelah Parish 8   22.20 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLucy Loper 8   22.30 S LAL F

 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVABrooklyn Malone 8   22.67 S F

- 5 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWEllery Ford 8   25.57 S F

- 6 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCEva Spaulding 8   26.71 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMHalle Simmons 8   26.87 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCElla Dodge 7   27.12 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCamille Greenlaw 8   27.65 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAnnie Richards 8   27.67 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMCampbell Owen 7   28.14 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRowan Gleason 7   28.15 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMAubrey Cominsky 8   28.17 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWKarris Smith 8   28.85 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKalista Turchin 8   28.88 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMCaroline Nelson 8   28.94 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMargaret McCloskey 7   29.22 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTStella Ward 8   29.25 S F

- 19* 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKMolly Kate Buchanan 7   29.36 S F

- 19* 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLizzie Milam 8   29.36 S F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMLainey Pennington 8   46.16 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJosie Milam 8   47.29 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLucy Loper 8   49.00 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWEllery Ford 8   54.44 S F

 5 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVABrooklyn Malone 8   55.88 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRowan Gleason 7   59.10 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLila Stinnett 8   59.13 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCIvy Dudley 6 1:00.00 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCEva Spaulding 8 1:01.66 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBMargaret McCloskey 7 1:02.95 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKalista Turchin 8 1:03.42 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMCaroline Nelson 8 1:03.44 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCamille Greenlaw 8 1:04.46 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMHalle Simmons 8 1:04.75 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLizzie Milam 8 1:06.23 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCJosie Maschal 8 1:06.28 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMAubrey Comiskey 8 1:08.95 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKMolly Kate Buchanan 7 1:10.03 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAnnie Richards 8 1:10.82 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBeatrice Weizenecker 8 1:11.47 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJosie Milam 8   25.08 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMHalle Simmons 8   25.28 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTSkylar Weeks 8   27.14 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 7   27.46 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEva Spaulding 8   28.27 S F

 6 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVABrooklyn Malone 8   28.73 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBElizabeth McCloskey 7   29.70 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCElla Dodge 7   30.53 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWKarris Smith 8   30.90 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCamille Greenlaw 8   32.39 S F
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- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCharlotte Pickeral 6   32.65 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWDabney Morrison 6   34.01 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMAubrey Comiskey 8   34.07 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMLana Keith 7   34.59 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTStella Ward 8   35.10 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBeatrice Weizenecker 8   35.50 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRowan Gleason 7   35.70 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTGracelyn Mays 8   35.88 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWJulia Summers 8   35.94 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEve Flavin 8   36.34 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSelah Parish 8   29.52 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTSkylar Weeks 8   33.85 S F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEvelyn Edwards 7   39.44 S F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWKarris Smith 8   40.42 S F

 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVABrooklyn Malone 8   42.30 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMLainey Pennington 8   24.39 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSelah Parish 8   26.38 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWMaisey Hunt 7   28.49 S F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEvelyn Edwards 7   29.50 S F

- 5 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJosie Milam 8   30.82 S F

- 6 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMHalle Simmons 8   31.31 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCElla Dodge 7   34.18 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMLana Keith 7   35.61 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTLila Stinnett 8   36.27 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKMolly Kate Buchanan 7   41.28 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMKaris Wu 8   44.63 S F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJosie Milam 8 2:00.10 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMLainey Pennington 8 2:00.61 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWSelah Parish 8 2:13.26 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEvelyn Edwards 7 2:28.61 S F

- 5 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMHalle Simmons 8 2:46.35 S F

Women 9-10 25 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBroughton Webb 10   16.31 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 10   16.33 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJameson Johnson 10   17.29 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKXenia Bannister 10   17.33 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCPhebe Dodge 10   17.89 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKSophie Richards 9   18.36 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLeyla Reyes 9   19.05 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDelaney Rodriguez 10   19.23 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMEmerson Eiban 9   19.40 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKRome Petrikonis 10   19.43 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWKenleigh Holt 10   19.71 S F

- 12* 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKVirginia Phillips 9   19.94 S F

- 12* 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKrisiley Stengel 10   19.94 S F

 14* 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVABailee Stickle 10   20.12 S F

- 14* 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJune Sinclair 10   20.12 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDKylei Davis 10   20.14 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLila Basten 10   20.75 S F

 18 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAda Compton 10   20.77 S F



Licensed To: Bedford Area YMCA Barracudas HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/16/2021  Page 3

Individual Top Times

Times since: 07-Jun-21

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 19 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFAva Dragan 10   20.84 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDMarley Bradley 10   20.85 S F

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 10   34.70 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBroughton Webb 10   34.78 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTLeeanna Smith 10   38.81 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKXenia Bannister 10   39.21 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJameson Johnson 10   39.76 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKSophie Richards 9   41.46 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMEmerson Eiban 9   43.07 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKRome Petrikonis 10   43.34 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLeyla Reyes 9   43.66 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKrisiley Stengel 10   44.04 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJune Sinclair 10   44.45 S F

 12 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVABailee Stickle 10   44.72 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKVirginia Phillips 9   45.21 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMMeredith Cox 9   45.25 S F

 15 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAda Compton 10   45.27 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAva Rempfer 9   45.84 S F

 17 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFAva Dragan 10   47.55 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDMarley Bradley 10   48.00 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLila Basten 10   48.70 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKCora Steinweg 10   49.41 S F

Women 9-10 25 Back

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBroughton Webb 10   19.03 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 10   19.70 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJameson Johnson 10   21.04 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCPhebe Dodge 10   21.06 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKRome Petrikonis 10   23.79 S F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDSaya Hirst 10   23.85 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLeyla Reyes 9   24.56 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCNeko Colbert 9   24.71 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDMarley Bradley 10   24.88 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKrisiley Stengel 10   24.89 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTEliza Fink 10   24.93 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAva Rempfer 9   24.94 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWKenleigh Holt 10   25.32 S F

 14 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFNora Compton 10   25.45 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDelaney Rodriguez 10   25.63 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCEllington Hermosa 9   25.73 S F

 17 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAShelton Speakes 9   26.34 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCArynn Hutchinson 10   26.55 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDKylei Davis 10   26.66 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLani Midkiff 10   26.67 S F

Women 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBroughton Webb 10   19.93 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWTaylor Woodruff 10   23.00 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCPhebe Dodge 10   23.48 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKVirginia Phillips 9   24.21 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKXenia Bannister 10   24.90 S LAL F

 6* 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAva Dragan 10   26.61 S F

- 6* 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLeeanna Smith 10   26.61 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWKenleigh Holt 10   26.73 S F
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- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMary McCloskey 10   27.13 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAnnabelle Fischer 9   27.32 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMEmerson Eiban 9   28.14 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDKylei Davis 10   28.28 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLila Basten 10   28.89 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLeyla Reyes 9   29.23 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAva Rempfer 9   29.78 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKCora Steinweg 10   29.91 S F

 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAShelton Speakes 9   30.19 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKrisiley Stengel 10   30.35 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFiona Bean Locklin 10   30.49 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTEliza Fink 10   30.69 S F

Women 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBroughton Webb 10   18.16 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWTaylor Woodruff 10   18.18 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLeeanna Smith 10   19.63 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCPhebe Dodge 10   20.06 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKrisiley Stengel 10   20.44 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKSophie Richards 9   21.53 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWKenleigh Holt 10   22.74 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMary McCloskey 10   23.10 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKXenia Bannister 10   23.36 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLeyla Reyes 9   23.92 S F

 11 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAShelton Speakes 9   24.11 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWKinley Tuck 10   25.44 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDKylei Davis 10   25.83 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAva Rempfer 9   26.62 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDelaney Rodriguez 10   26.65 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTMaddie White 10   26.67 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMEmerson Eiban 9   26.76 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLani Midkiff 10   26.97 S F

 19 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTLauren Bliss 10   27.11 S F

 20 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAvery Duff 10   28.40 S F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBroughton Webb 10 1:26.26 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWTaylor Woodruff 10 1:28.03 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCPhebe Dodge 10 1:45.40 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLeeanna Smith 10 1:49.14 S F

- 5 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMMeredith Cox 9 1:52.34 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTEliza Fink 10 1:55.16 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMary McCloskey 10 2:03.61 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWKenleigh Holt 10 2:04.17 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAva Rempfer 9 2:12.51 S F

 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAva Dragan 10 2:14.07 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMZoe Gooch 9 2:19.62 S F

 12 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAShelton Speakes 9 2:21.00 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWKinley Tuck 10 2:24.09 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMLauren Bowman 10 2:27.55 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWElla Finke 10 2:37.12 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMSunday Cook 9 2:43.18 S F

Women 11-12 50 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOlivia Judy 12   33.54 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAva Shopbell 12   33.67 S LAL F
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- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKaelyn Mahland 11   34.14 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 11   34.15 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMSophia Gordon 12   35.15 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKEmma Cooper 12   35.29 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKathleen King 11   35.48 S LAL F

 8 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTEmily Loucks 12   35.87 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBLeila Kenny 11   35.95 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLynley Cannon 11   36.05 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTBlythe Miller 12   36.36 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 11   36.61 S F

 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEmma Prater 11   36.76 S F

 14 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSofia Mejia-Ibarra 12   37.36 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKPeyton Reyes 11   38.64 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 12   38.80 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLayla Rucker 12   38.90 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKylee Steinweg 11   39.06 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBReed Marks 11   39.17 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCPaige Davis 11   39.29 S F

Women 11-12 100 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMSarah Warren 11 1:11.04 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKaelyn Mahland 11 1:12.94 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOlivia Judy 12 1:14.44 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAva Shopbell 12 1:15.61 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 11 1:17.26 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKathleen King 11 1:18.00 S LAL F

 7 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEmma Prater 11 1:19.01 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKEloise Koscielny 12 1:23.12 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBLeila Kenny 11 1:23.45 S F

 10 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTEmily Loucks 12 1:25.03 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 11 1:26.55 S F

 12 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFShirley Barger 11 1:27.09 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWHannah Curl 11 1:27.27 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKPeyton Reyes 11 1:28.92 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTBianca Largen 12 1:29.41 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 12 1:30.57 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKSadie Schmidt 12 1:31.16 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKatelyn Lydzinski 12 1:31.20 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTRiley Drummond 12 1:31.59 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBReegan Davis 12 1:32.27 S F

Women 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOlivia Judy 12   38.86 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKaelyn Mahland 11   39.90 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKEmma Cooper 12   40.77 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBLeila Kenny 11   41.64 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMSophia Gordon 12   42.11 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTBianca Largen 12   45.18 S F

 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTEmily Loucks 12   46.06 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCPaige Davis 11   48.50 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWElla Walker 12   48.53 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKEloise Koscielny 12   48.81 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSarah Elizabeth Pacot 12   49.26 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKOlivia Rebsamen 12   49.33 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 12   50.30 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLayla Rucker 12   50.36 S F
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- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKatelyn Lydzinski 12   50.64 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKylee Steinweg 11   50.86 S F

 17 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFShirley Barger 11   51.21 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWAshlyn Chamberlin 12   51.49 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKQuinlynn Freesland 11   51.67 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMElla Pennington 11   51.74 S F

Women 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKRowena Phillips 11   39.98 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 11   41.74 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAva Shopbell 12   45.39 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTBlythe Miller 12   46.25 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 12   47.15 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTRiley Drummond 12   47.34 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLynley Cannon 11   48.20 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLayla Rucker 12   48.45 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWHannah Curl 11   48.87 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKEloise Koscielny 12   49.14 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCFaith Richardson 11   49.96 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKOlivia Rebsamen 12   50.21 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKathleen King 11   50.23 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKylee Steinweg 11   50.33 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKSadie Schmidt 12   51.23 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBReegan Davis 12   51.71 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBSally Waterworth 11   52.04 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 11   52.34 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBCharlotte Hellewell 12   52.56 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 12   53.54 S F

Women 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMSarah Warren 11   33.04 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKRowena Phillips 11   35.54 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 12   36.13 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 11   36.57 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 11   38.45 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKEmma Cooper 12   38.54 S LAL F

 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTSofia Mejia-Ibarra 12   39.31 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTBlythe Miller 12   41.14 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEmma Prater 11   41.75 S LAL F

- 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBLeila Kenny 11   41.91 S LAL F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLynley Cannon 11   42.73 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTBianca Largen 12   42.84 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKSadie Schmidt 12   44.03 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKathleen King 11   44.40 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWSara Richardson 11   45.42 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 11   47.12 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBReed Marks 11   50.06 S F

 18 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFShirley Barger 11   51.46 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCZelynn Gustafson 12   51.52 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSarah Elizabeth Pacot 12   52.15 S F

Women 11-12 100 IM

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKRowena Phillips 11 1:15.69 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMSarah Warren 11 1:16.81 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAva Shopbell 12 1:21.17 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKaelyn Mahland 11 1:21.35 S LAL F
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- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOlivia Judy 12 1:22.28 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKEmma Cooper 12 1:27.62 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTBlythe Miller 12 1:28.80 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAnn Margaret Holt 11 1:29.95 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTSofia Mejia-Ibarra 12 1:32.76 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKathleen King 11 1:35.35 S LAL F

- 11 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBLeila Kenny 11 1:37.58 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWHannah Curl 11 1:38.26 S F

 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEmma Prater 11 1:40.69 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKSadie Schmidt 12 1:41.30 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTBianca Largen 12 1:42.10 S F

 16 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFShirley Barger 11 1:44.78 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBCharlotte Hellewell 12 1:45.79 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAudrey Rose Bond 11 1:46.52 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBReegan Davis 12 1:49.53 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSara Richardson 11 1:56.89 S F

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 13   28.62 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 14   28.99 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFrances Fenton 14   30.67 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAvery Mahland 13   30.87 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAdora Hampton 14   32.71 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEmily Trautman 14   32.91 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAddison Bond 13   33.15 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRMorgan Flamm 14   33.63 S LAL F

- 9 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCReese Richardson 13   35.07 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 14   35.20 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 13   35.44 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 13   35.52 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAubrey Lydzinski 14   35.54 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14   35.62 S F

 15 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTBeatrice Blair 13   35.93 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRAmelia Goodman 14   36.38 S F

 17* 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 13   36.48 S F

- 17* 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDHannah Peak 14   36.48 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRAbby Newcomb 14   36.97 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlotte Morse 13   37.05 S F

Women 13-14 100 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEmily Judy 14 1:02.72 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 13 1:03.45 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 14 1:04.55 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFrances Fenton 14 1:08.00 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAvery Mahland 13 1:08.41 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAddison Bond 13 1:12.74 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 14 1:14.59 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCReese Richardson 13 1:14.96 S LAL F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAlicia Kenny 13 1:18.78 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDHannah Peak 14 1:18.89 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 14 1:18.93 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAubrey Lydzinski 14 1:21.86 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAlthea Albert 14 1:22.69 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRAmelia Goodman 14 1:26.28 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKHannah Baker 14 1:26.90 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJohanna Jurgovan 13 1:28.32 S F
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- 17 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMClara Eaton 13 1:28.42 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCharlotte Morse 13 1:28.72 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 13 1:28.85 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKMariella DeCiantis 13 1:29.18 S F

Women 13-14 50 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 14   32.04 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWNorah Daly 14   33.95 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAdora Hampton 14   38.52 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRuby Duis 13   39.22 S LAL F

 5 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 13   40.94 S F

- 6 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 14   40.95 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCReese Richardson 13   42.19 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAlicia Kenny 13   42.33 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDHannah Peak 14   43.05 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14   43.10 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAubrey Lydzinski 14   43.53 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlotte Morse 13   44.89 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 13   45.11 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBBreezy Knight 13   45.60 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMChloe Keith 13   45.73 S F

 16 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTKylie Kauffman 13   45.82 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKielyn Newsom 14   47.89 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRHaley Mann 13   47.96 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMClara Eaton 13   48.42 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSkyler Johnson 14   48.61 S F

Women 13-14 100 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 14 1:08.31 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAvery Mahland 13 1:18.96 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEmily Trautman 14 1:21.94 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAddison Bond 13 1:25.65 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAdora Hampton 14 1:28.06 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDHannah Peak 14 1:29.05 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 14 1:30.12 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14 1:31.81 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMAva Kirby 14 1:31.99 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 13 1:43.03 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMClara Eaton 13 1:45.42 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBBreezy Knight 13 1:47.22 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBailey Thomas 13 1:50.63 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKMariella DeCiantis 13 1:52.40 S F

 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTElla Winn 13 1:58.41 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWKatelyn Chamberlin 14 1:58.51 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWJordan Calle 13 1:58.75 S F

 18 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAAlana Manning 13 2:01.36 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSia Patel 13 2:17.10 S F

 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVARachael Bingham 14 2:17.73 S F

Women 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEmily Judy 14   38.30 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRuby Duis 13   41.70 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAvery Mahland 13   41.72 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 14   41.74 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAdora Hampton 14   45.37 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAnna Mills 14   47.57 S F
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- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAlthea Albert 14   48.25 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHadley Pafford 14   49.06 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCharlotte Morse 13   49.73 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14   50.31 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMChloe Keith 13   50.82 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRAbby Newcomb 14   50.88 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 13   51.94 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKHannah Baker 14   52.67 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWEmma Towles 14   52.69 S F

 16 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFReaghan Quinn 14   54.16 S F

 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVARachael Bingham 14   55.71 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRElla Schmutz 14   56.05 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWAnna Oquendo 14   56.90 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTAngelina Guo 13   57.73 S F

Women 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Judy 14 1:22.85 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFrances Fenton 14 1:24.44 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWNorah Daly 14 1:31.49 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRuby Duis 13 1:35.81 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRMorgan Flamm 14 1:43.66 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCKielyn Newsom 14 1:45.78 S F

 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBeatrice Blair 13 1:47.31 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDHannah Peak 14 1:47.84 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14 1:47.93 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDDayna Northrup 13 1:48.36 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHadley Pafford 14 1:50.60 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAlthea Albert 14 1:52.30 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmma Towles 14 1:52.90 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlotte Morse 13 1:59.32 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMClara Eaton 13 2:02.99 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAvery Stengel 14 2:03.26 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCBailey Thomas 13 2:04.05 S F

 18 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFReaghan Quinn 14 2:16.35 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAnna Oquendo 14 2:17.44 S F

 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAReese Korby 14 2:20.67 S F

Women 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKEmory Hill 13   31.25 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 14   33.69 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCReese Richardson 13   36.93 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAddison Bond 13   36.97 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAdora Hampton 14   37.37 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAlicia Kenny 13   39.12 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEmily Trautman 14   40.04 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14   40.09 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAubrey Lydzinski 14   41.38 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRAmelia Goodman 14   41.50 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJohanna Jurgovan 13   44.08 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAnna Grace McCloskey 13   46.60 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCharlotte Morse 13   48.57 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmma Towles 14   51.40 S F

 15 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFSkylar Forbes 14   51.68 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSkyler Johnson 14   53.96 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAnna Oquendo 14 1:40.85 S F
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Women 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEmily Judy 14 1:11.74 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKFrances Fenton 14 1:17.54 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWNorah Daly 14 1:21.00 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAddison Bond 13 1:27.06 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 14 1:33.58 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDSarah Peak 14 1:33.92 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDHannah Peak 14 1:38.74 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMAva Kirby 14 1:39.80 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBeatrice Blair 13 1:42.86 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMAnne Draper Fournier 13 1:46.56 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWLayah Calloway 14 2:09.61 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWJordan Calle 13 2:10.68 S F

Women 13-14 100 IM

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWNorah Daly 14 1:15.34 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKFrances Fenton 14 1:16.80 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAvery Mahland 13 1:20.35 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAdora Hampton 14 1:27.17 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAddison Bond 13 1:27.44 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCReese Richardson 13 1:27.49 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMAva Kirby 14 1:30.03 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEmily Trautman 14 1:30.15 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBeatrice Blair 13 1:31.95 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAlicia Kenny 13 1:32.35 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRMorgan Flamm 14 1:35.14 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAlthea Albert 14 1:39.44 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlotte Morse 13 1:39.76 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmma Towles 14 1:42.15 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMChloe Keith 13 1:44.95 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWKatelyn Chamberlin 14 1:46.81 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMClara Eaton 13 1:46.83 S F

 18 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFReaghan Quinn 14 1:47.81 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMEva Francis 14 1:50.30 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWLayah Calloway 14 1:51.69 S F

Women   50 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMGrace Warren 17   29.58 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEllie Eckert 18   29.59 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 16   29.91 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWHelen Sommardahl 18   31.79 S F

- 5 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTLacey Miller 15   32.50 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTaryn Harvey 16   32.52 S F

 7 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAKendra Aukland 15   33.09 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRachel Searwar 15   33.22 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWHadley Hunt 15   33.33 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKHolly Koudelka 18   33.35 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBerkley Jamerson 16   33.74 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 15   33.83 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCSophie Dodge 17   33.94 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAvery Pafford 15   34.46 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKElizabeth Eskridge 16   34.67 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAnna Kate Dodge 15   34.88 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRTatum Harris 17   35.11 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCHannah Pettyjohn 17   35.16 S F
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- 19 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWSydney Glass 16   35.30 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKarsen Maddox 17   35.58 S F

Women   100 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEllie Eckert 18 1:02.07 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMGrace Warren 17 1:03.42 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCaroline Russell 17 1:05.98 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 16 1:10.88 S F

- 5 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWEmily Hansen 17 1:11.01 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSkylar McCurley 17 1:13.24 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLacey Miller 15 1:13.61 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWRachel Searwar 15 1:13.98 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMAidan Delahunt 17 1:14.86 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLauren Eby 17 1:15.17 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAnna Kate Dodge 15 1:15.54 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 15 1:15.65 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWHelen Sommardahl 18 1:16.19 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 16 1:16.29 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWHadley Hunt 15 1:16.61 S F

- 16* 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 15 1:17.09 S F

- 16* 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBerkley Jamerson 16 1:17.09 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMarisol Helms 16 1:17.14 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAvery Pafford 15 1:17.37 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKElizabeth Eskridge 16 1:18.08 S F

Women   50 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKatie Salmon 18   35.39 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCSophie Dodge 17   36.30 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLily Jablonski 15   36.82 S F

- 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 15   37.03 S F

- 5 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRCatherine Thomas 16   37.34 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTaryn Harvey 16   37.70 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCElla Tinsley 16   37.77 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWHelen Sommardahl 18   38.61 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKHolly Koudelka 18   39.02 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 15   39.20 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAnna Kate Dodge 15   40.52 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMBrie Olson 16   41.36 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKElizabeth Eskridge 16   41.88 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCErica Payne 17   42.02 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWSydney Glass 16   42.21 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWHadley Hunt 15   42.48 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWKylie Torres 16   42.66 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCSavannah Bauserman 17   42.80 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMAidan Delahunt 17   42.90 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTCaroline Cockerham 15   43.30 S F

Women   100 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCaroline Russell 17 1:11.94 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEllie Eckert 18 1:15.88 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKatie Salmon 18 1:19.41 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmily Hansen 17 1:19.91 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLily Jablonski 15 1:20.71 S F

- 6 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCElla Tinsley 16 1:24.34 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 15 1:24.92 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 15 1:28.43 S F
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- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWHelen Sommardahl 18 1:28.55 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKElizabeth Eskridge 16 1:29.87 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCSavannah Bauserman 17 1:33.35 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSydney Glass 16 1:35.80 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAnna Kate Dodge 15 1:37.09 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMOlivia Cartwright 17 1:37.46 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWKylie Torres 16 1:38.42 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmma Hooks 15 1:41.34 S F

 17 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAnna Sloan 17 1:41.73 S F

 18 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTSara Lynn Loucks 15 1:42.70 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTCaroline Cockerham 15 1:43.75 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBStella Cook 16 1:44.78 S F

Women   50 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWCaroline Falwell 16   38.04 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLily Jablonski 15   39.71 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 16   39.80 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWEmily Hansen 17   40.91 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHannah Pettyjohn 17   41.72 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMarisol Helms 16   42.48 S F

 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 15   42.93 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSkylar McCurley 17   44.04 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMAidan Delahunt 17   44.10 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWRachel Searwar 15   44.88 S F

 11 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAKendra Aukland 15   45.58 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWMya Martin 16   45.80 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTEmily Phillips 16   46.14 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCErica Payne 17   46.56 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 15   47.52 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAvery Pafford 15   47.76 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJordan Chamberlin 16   47.99 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRKate Hix 17   48.04 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTClara Carter 15   48.45 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSara Lynn Loucks 15   49.59 S F

Women   100 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWCaroline Falwell 16 1:21.17 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWEllie Eckert 18 1:21.89 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 16 1:27.14 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCaroline Russell 17 1:31.07 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLily Jablonski 15 1:31.52 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBrie Olson 16 1:33.70 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 16 1:33.75 S LAL F

 8 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 15 1:33.82 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSkylar McCurley 17 1:35.11 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMarisol Helms 16 1:36.15 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHannah Pettyjohn 17 1:36.81 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCErica Payne 17 1:46.00 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKarsen Maddox 17 1:46.54 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCRylee Champney 15 1:46.62 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRKate Hix 17 1:50.50 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCOlivia Pafford 17 2:00.30 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTOlivia Price 16 2:00.99 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCKaitlyn Lewis 16 2:05.79 S F

 19 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVARebecca Bingham 16 2:10.86 S F

 20 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFDeLyne Younger 16 2:14.26 S F



Licensed To: Bedford Area YMCA Barracudas HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/16/2021  Page 13

Individual Top Times

Times since: 07-Jun-21

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Fly

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 16   30.73 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmily Hansen 17   33.59 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRCatherine Thomas 16   34.79 S F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWHelen Sommardahl 18   35.91 S F

- 5 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTaryn Harvey 16   36.15 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRachel Searwar 15   38.16 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 16   38.30 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAnna Kate Dodge 15   38.48 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCElla Tinsley 16   38.78 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEllen Phillips 16   39.32 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMarisol Helms 16   39.52 S F

 12 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFKirsten Steffens 15   39.57 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRTatum Harris 17   39.81 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRebekah Weisenstein 15   40.27 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 16   42.14 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWMya Martin 16   42.71 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRLarken Harris 15   42.73 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJordan Chamberlin 16   43.77 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTCaroline Cockerham 15   43.92 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBStella Cook 16   44.68 S F

Women   100 Fly

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 16 1:08.01 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMGrace Warren 17 1:10.32 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCaroline Russell 17 1:12.82 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWCaroline Falwell 16 1:16.32 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLily Jablonski 15 1:24.53 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBMarisol Helms 16 1:29.48 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLauren Eby 17 1:29.85 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLacey Miller 15 1:31.05 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 16 1:31.20 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRachel Searwar 15 1:32.87 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEllen Phillips 16 1:32.89 S F

 12 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFKirsten Steffens 15 1:37.64 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWIsabella Davis 15 1:38.72 S F

 14 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFAnna Sloan 17 1:47.85 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTAbigail Blair 17 1:50.04 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTOlivia Price 16 2:04.13 S F

Women   100 IM

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKaitlyn Bauer 16 1:13.64 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWEllie Eckert 18 1:13.91 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMGrace Warren 17 1:16.07 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEmily Hansen 17 1:16.08 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWCaroline Falwell 16 1:17.26 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCArleigh Wagoner 16 1:20.20 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLily Jablonski 15 1:22.61 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRachel Searwar 15 1:23.79 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLacey Miller 15 1:24.31 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTLauren Eby 17 1:27.36 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMadison Bivens 16 1:28.76 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAnna Kate Dodge 15 1:29.67 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBMarisol Helms 16 1:30.04 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWIsabella Davis 15 1:30.36 S F
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 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTPayton Heimbach 15 1:31.30 S F

 16 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFKirsten Steffens 15 1:33.98 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWMya Martin 16 1:35.15 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEllen Phillips 16 1:37.56 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWKylie Torres 16 1:47.12 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTAbigail Blair 17 1:49.35 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBOwen Marks 8   17.66 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAustin Woodruff 8   18.42 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 7   19.43 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKWalker Williams 7   19.53 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWClayton Cox 8   21.49 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 8   21.55 S LAL F

 7 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFKhole Smith 8   22.44 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKWes Fischer 8   22.84 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCovi Sinclair 8   23.56 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDKj Davis 8   24.26 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKGrayson Steinweg 8   25.16 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDCash Annas 8   25.20 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFriedrich Jurgovan 8   25.29 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCTobin Smith 8   25.99 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCarter Kappler 8   26.06 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMason DiBrango 7   26.45 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAnderson Holt 7   26.46 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWGavin Shinkle 7   26.61 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLuke Albert 7   26.69 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLawson McSwain 7   26.80 S F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free

 1 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 8   40.74 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAustin Woodruff 8   40.84 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWMac Morrison 8   43.79 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWNoah Leger 8   44.01 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 7   44.71 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBOwen Marks 8   44.97 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMDrew Bowman 8   45.72 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKWalker Williams 7   46.44 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLawson McSwain 7   50.63 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMason Patterson 8   53.85 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCovi Sinclair 8   53.96 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDCash Annas 8   54.76 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJonluca Parker 8   56.37 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJameson Curl 8   58.80 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAnderson Holt 7   59.15 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWGavin Shinkle 7   59.56 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMason DiBrango 7   59.75 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCarter Kappler 8 1:00.31 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVABDKj Davis 8 1:00.46 S F

 20 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTHenry Blair 8 1:00.75 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAustin Woodruff 8   21.39 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 8   24.02 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBOwen Marks 8   24.58 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDrew Carpenter 7   25.74 S LAL F
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- 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKWalker Williams 7   26.12 S LAL F

 6 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTNoah Todd 8   27.57 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMac Morrison 8   27.68 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWClayton Cox 8   28.18 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDCash Annas 8   28.85 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTobin Smith 8   29.19 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMason Patterson 8   31.29 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCarter Kappler 8   31.94 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLawson McSwain 7   32.09 S F

 14 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTHenry Blair 8   32.35 S F

 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAJackson Brown 8   32.88 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMason DiBrango 7   33.19 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAnderson Holt 7   33.81 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJonluca Parker 8   33.93 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKGrayson Steinweg 8   34.18 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCovi Sinclair 8   34.54 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBOwen Marks 8   24.59 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAustin Woodruff 8   25.29 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWNoah Leger 8   27.11 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMDrew Bowman 8   27.30 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKGrayson Steinweg 8   29.04 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJameson Curl 8   32.25 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKLawson McSwain 7   33.20 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMason Patterson 8   34.77 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAnderson Holt 7   34.91 S F

 10 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTHenry Blair 8   39.22 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKWilliam Marotta 8   42.57 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMWill Simmons 7 1:04.14 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBOwen Marks 8   20.19 S LAL F

 2 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSantiago Mejia-Ibarra 8   21.48 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWNoah Leger 8   21.73 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWMac Morrison 8   21.99 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDrew Carpenter 7   24.73 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWClayton Cox 8   25.88 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWJameson Curl 8   26.96 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDCash Annas 8   27.91 S LAL F

- 9 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMason Patterson 8   29.10 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWWesley Milam 7   44.61 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMMax McQuillan 8   45.95 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLawson McSwain 7   53.07 S F

Men 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAustin Woodruff 8 1:44.14 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWNoah Leger 8 1:46.85 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBOwen Marks 8 2:00.02 S LAL F

Men 9-10 25 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDavid Roberts 10   15.08 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 10   15.72 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWBowen Hunt 10   15.92 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWSam Edwards 10   17.07 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJulian Adams 10   17.29 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKColin Mandell 9   18.36 S F
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- 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMNate Smith 10   18.74 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBryce Hampton 10   19.01 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMJackson Barksdale 9   19.19 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAidan Moss 9   19.20 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMJohn Eaton 10   19.43 S F

 12 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAJonathan Korby 10   19.54 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrody Wall 10   20.02 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJonah Bruce 10   20.33 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 9   20.35 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLiam Loper 10   20.76 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMason Cole Davis 10   20.77 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTWyatt Matthews 10   20.80 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBBax Wolanski 9   21.05 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 9   21.13 S F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 10   33.45 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDavid Roberts 10   33.67 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKOwen Williams 10   34.15 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMCaleb Wu 10   36.23 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWSam Edwards 10   37.97 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAidan Moss 9   39.60 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKZachary Bauer 9   40.69 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKColin Mandell 9   42.70 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKBraedon Carpenter 10   42.77 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBryce Hampton 10   43.58 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTWilliam Largen 9   44.49 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBThomas Sigler 9   44.80 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 9   45.13 S F

 14 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAJonathan Korby 10   45.44 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRClay Newcomb 9   46.65 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJonah Bruce 10   47.14 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMNate Smith 10   47.26 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJulian Adams 10   47.49 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMJackson Barksdale 9   47.54 S F

- 20* 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMJohn Eaton 10   48.49 S F

- 20* 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 9   48.49 S F

Men 9-10 25 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDavid Roberts 10   19.21 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKOwen Williams 10   19.65 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSam Edwards 10   20.17 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWBowen Hunt 10   20.26 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAidan Moss 9   22.18 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBryce Hampton 10   22.26 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKColin Mandell 9   23.39 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrody Wall 10   25.04 S F

 9 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAGrant Manning 10   26.17 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBBubba Knight 10   27.09 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKPeter Houck 9   27.83 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJonah Bruce 10   27.88 S F

 13 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAJonathan Korby 10   27.91 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWElijah Hamilton 10   28.32 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBBax Wolanski 9   28.41 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 9   28.51 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBLandon Marks 10   28.72 S F
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 18 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAJulius Villalta 9   29.15 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTWyatt Matthews 10   29.49 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLiam Loper 10   29.67 S F

Men 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 10   20.51 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMCaleb Wu 10   20.61 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSam Edwards 10   23.76 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMNate Smith 10   23.93 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKBraedon Carpenter 10   24.90 S F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCDaniel Gustafson 9   25.03 S F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKZachary Bauer 9   26.48 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBThomas Sigler 9   27.15 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBAidan Moss 9   28.63 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBryce Hampton 10   29.31 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTWilliam Largen 9   29.52 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke Ancona 10   30.67 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBMason Cole Davis 10   32.91 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrodie Thomas 9   33.52 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJefferson Koscielny 9   34.88 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWSam Welsh 9   35.03 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEwan Spaulding 10   35.10 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWCal Walker 9   35.43 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrandon Thomas 9   35.84 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTZac Matthews 9   36.37 S F

Men 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDavid Roberts 10   16.17 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMitchell Rogers 10   16.70 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKOwen Williams 10   17.51 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWBowen Hunt 10   17.98 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMCaleb Wu 10   18.96 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWSam Edwards 10   19.17 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMColt Kirby 10   19.70 S LAL F

 8 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAGrant Manning 10   21.58 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBryce Hampton 10   22.12 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBAidan Moss 9   22.18 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMNate Smith 10   23.98 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKZachary Bauer 9   24.66 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMJackson Barksdale 9   24.76 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKBraedon Carpenter 10   25.21 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBThomas Sigler 9   25.29 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKPeter Houck 9   25.92 S F

 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAJonathan Korby 10   26.96 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBBax Wolanski 9   28.94 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBChester Cook 10   31.05 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEwan Spaulding 10   32.04 S F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWMitchell Rogers 10 1:21.64 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDavid Roberts 10 1:28.38 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMCaleb Wu 10 1:31.26 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWSam Edwards 10 1:33.86 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMColt Kirby 10 1:38.67 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWBowen Hunt 10 1:44.22 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKZachary Bauer 9 1:46.41 S LAL F
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- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTWilliam Largen 9 1:47.06 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBAidan Moss 9 1:47.59 S LAL F

 10 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAGrant Manning 10 1:55.71 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBryce Hampton 10 2:00.66 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKBraedon Carpenter 10 2:02.04 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTZac Matthews 9 2:39.82 S F

Men 11-12 50 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWGraham Woodruff 12   29.35 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 12   30.60 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWLogan Wright 12   32.79 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLuke Morrison 11   32.91 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWJoshua Edwards 12   33.39 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKSamuel Roberts 12   33.67 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAdam Wells 11   33.75 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTCole Campbell 12   35.46 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTee Thornton 12   36.25 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJeb Milam 11   36.75 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMHill Gooch 12   36.81 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDean Albert 12   36.95 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Porter 11   37.12 S F

 14 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVATanner Malone 11   37.67 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKCooper Napior 12   37.70 S F

 16 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTGrady Tryall 12   37.75 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDavid Matthews 12   37.82 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJet Benson 11   38.46 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWJacob Leger 12   38.60 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTJeremiah Milhorn 12   38.70 S F

Men 11-12 100 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWGraham Woodruff 12 1:05.54 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 12 1:07.47 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBroderick Nelson 11 1:10.34 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 11 1:10.89 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 11 1:14.33 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJoshua Edwards 12 1:16.53 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAdam Wells 11 1:16.90 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKSamuel Roberts 12 1:18.19 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTCole Campbell 12 1:20.89 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWLogan Wright 12 1:22.98 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJacob Leger 12 1:23.92 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKCooper Napior 12 1:24.26 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Porter 11 1:25.17 S F

 14 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJohn Smith 12 1:25.22 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDavid Matthews 12 1:27.28 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMiles DelBene 11 1:27.49 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDean Albert 12 1:27.51 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMLandon Harrington 11 1:30.63 S F

 19 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTJeremiah Milhorn 12 1:31.81 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTGrady Tryall 12 1:34.44 S F

Men 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLuke Hottle 12   37.28 S LAL F

 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBenjamin Kobek 12   37.99 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 12   38.35 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLuke Morrison 11   38.51 S LAL F



Licensed To: Bedford Area YMCA Barracudas HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   6/16/2021  Page 19

Individual Top Times

Times since: 07-Jun-21

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMHill Gooch 12   41.01 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKSamuel Roberts 12   41.55 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJoshua Edwards 12   41.75 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJacob Leger 12   42.20 S LAL F

 9 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAHaven Manning 12   42.28 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 11   44.59 S LAL F

- 11 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVABDAndrew Novalis 11   49.45 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMiles DelBene 11   49.59 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOwen Porter 11   50.26 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAdam Wells 11   51.21 S F

 15 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVATyler Stickle 12   52.63 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBNikko Guanzon 12   52.71 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKXavier Bannister 12   52.86 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKKai Calloway 11   53.22 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRBrennan Ranson 12   53.27 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTee Thornton 12   53.97 S F

Men 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 12   41.99 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBroderick Nelson 11   42.22 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWGraham Woodruff 12   42.69 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLuke Hottle 12   44.44 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCAdam Wells 11   46.21 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Porter 11   47.11 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWJoshua Edwards 12   47.67 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTCole Campbell 12   47.91 S LAL F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 11   48.22 S LAL F

- 10 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 11   48.42 S LAL F

- 11 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKDean Albert 12   48.91 S LAL F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJet Benson 11   49.87 S LAL F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDavid Matthews 12   50.67 S F

 14 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJeremiah Milhorn 12   51.64 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKCooper Napior 12   52.36 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKSeth Fischer 11   54.61 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMiles DelBene 11   55.10 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBNikko Guanzon 12   55.73 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCTee Thornton 12   56.05 S F

 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVATyler Stickle 12   56.88 S F

Men 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWGraham Woodruff 12   34.24 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMBroderick Nelson 11   35.04 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 12   35.06 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWLuke Morrison 11   37.22 S LAL F

 5 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAHaven Manning 12   38.35 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJoshua Edwards 12   39.23 S LAL F

 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBenjamin Kobek 12   39.71 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAdam Wells 11   43.43 S F

- 9 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWJacob Leger 12   44.36 S F

 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVATanner Malone 11   45.54 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMiles DelBene 11   46.71 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMLandon Harrington 11   51.07 S F

 13 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJohn Smith 12   51.15 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBNikko Guanzon 12   51.64 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOwen Porter 11   51.73 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMJosiah Pillai 12   54.01 S F
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- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAiden Smith 11   56.03 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMBerkley Craig 11 1:01.86 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFREli Fleenor 11 1:02.79 S F

 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAElijah Korby 12 1:25.64 S F

Men 11-12 100 IM

- 1 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCHudson Rice 12 1:18.33 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWGraham Woodruff 12 1:18.57 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMBroderick Nelson 11 1:21.84 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJackson Carpenter 11 1:22.73 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKSamuel Roberts 12 1:26.16 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWLuke Morrison 11 1:26.64 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWJoshua Edwards 12 1:30.72 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJeb Milam 11 1:31.42 S LAL F

 9 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAHaven Manning 12 1:31.56 S LAL F

- 10 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMHill Gooch 12 1:33.87 S LAL F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCMiles DelBene 11 1:38.14 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWLogan Wright 12 1:38.28 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKDean Albert 12 1:38.82 S F

 14 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVATanner Malone 11 1:39.49 S F

 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJeremiah Milhorn 12 1:40.74 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOwen Porter 11 1:41.51 S F

 17 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJohn Smith 12 1:46.52 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMLandon Harrington 11 1:46.78 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBNikko Guanzon 12 2:01.96 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAiden Smith 11 2:03.20 S F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMax Schonfelder 14   27.79 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 14   29.09 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJaedyn Clark 13   29.48 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLandon Bivens 14   29.79 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCharlie Webb 14   29.98 S LAL F

 6 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTWilliam Kobek 14   30.68 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKIan Pontius 13   31.78 S F

- 8 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKMason Cooper 14   32.24 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWWill Pacot 13   32.93 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRJackson Gonzin 14   33.04 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWJosh Searwar 14   33.42 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 14   33.52 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRSullivan Drinkard 14   33.74 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRConner Burton 13   34.25 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBApollo Guanzon 13   34.56 S F

 16 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAEthan Malone 14   34.74 S F

 17 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFJake Watson 14   34.88 S F

 18 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFAndrew Mayfield 13   35.24 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLiam King 13   35.28 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTLogan Houlihan 13   36.01 S F

Men 13-14 100 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWDavis Hottle 14 1:01.17 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCMax Schonfelder 14 1:02.53 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlie Webb 14 1:06.13 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 14 1:06.50 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLandon Bivens 14 1:06.59 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 13 1:06.70 S LAL F
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- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKShaun Clark 13 1:08.26 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCWyatt Sutphin 13 1:12.47 S F

 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTWilliam Kobek 14 1:14.38 S F

 10 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAEthan Malone 14 1:15.56 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKIan Pontius 13 1:15.64 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 14 1:15.74 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWWill Pacot 13 1:17.94 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRConner Burton 13 1:18.11 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWAshton Hunt 13 1:18.44 S F

 16 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFJake Watson 14 1:18.96 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLantz Burton 14 1:19.70 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMGavin Harrington 13 1:20.10 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBApollo Guanzon 13 1:20.54 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLiam King 13 1:22.39 S F

Men 13-14 50 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 14   31.76 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 14   34.13 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLandon Bivens 14   35.18 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKMason Cooper 14   35.72 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 13   37.59 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 14   38.03 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKIan Pontius 13   40.20 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAFRJackson Gonzin 14   40.57 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRusty Hooks 14   41.22 S F

 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAndrew Mayfield 13   41.70 S F

 11 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTLogan Houlihan 13   42.06 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAlexander Beeson 13   42.71 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWNoah Ford 13   43.31 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBParker Sittason 14   44.49 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBJohn Scruggs 14   45.74 S F

 16 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAAlec Stickle 14   46.41 S F

 17 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJesse Crosswhite 14   47.09 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOrion Myers-Ramirez 13   47.46 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCashion Holt 14   47.96 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCJeremiah Bruce 13   49.29 S F

Men 13-14 100 Back

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWDavis Hottle 14 1:09.80 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 14 1:15.61 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMNoah Kasper 13 1:18.88 S LAL F

 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVASimon Emery 14 1:19.75 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLandon Bivens 14 1:20.53 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlie Webb 14 1:21.88 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 13 1:24.01 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 14 1:25.08 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMDavid Hiss 13 1:25.96 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRusty Hooks 14 1:32.89 S F

 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 13 1:34.81 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKAlexander Beeson 13 1:38.44 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOrion Myers-Ramirez 13 1:39.23 S F

 14 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAndrew Mayfield 13 1:39.78 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWNoah Ford 13 1:40.33 S F

- 16 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBParker Sittason 14 1:40.64 S F

 17 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJesse Crosswhite 14 1:52.18 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJeremiah Bruce 13 1:52.32 S F
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- 19 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMRowan Harrington 13 2:02.88 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTAshton Bryant 13 2:25.46 S F

Men 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWDavis Hottle 14   35.79 S LAL F

 2 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVASimon Emery 14   36.08 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAsher Barron 14   36.28 S LAL F

 4 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSamuel Mejia-Ibarra 14   36.99 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlie Webb 14   38.34 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 13   42.30 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMNoah Kasper 13   42.34 S LAL F

 8 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFTj Younger 14   42.36 S LAL F

- 9 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLantz Burton 14   43.55 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBJohn Scruggs 14   43.68 S F

 11 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 13   45.42 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBParker Sittason 14   45.48 S F

 13 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFJake Watson 14   46.73 S F

 14 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAAlec Stickle 14   47.45 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLiam King 13   47.70 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFinn Tiller 13   48.59 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWNoah Ford 13   48.61 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMGavin Harrington 13   49.62 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRSullivan Drinkard 14   49.81 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTKyle Bliss 13   50.04 S F

Men 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 14 1:15.39 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAsher Barron 14 1:23.97 S LAL F

 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVASimon Emery 14 1:24.09 S LAL F

 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTSamuel Mejia-Ibarra 14 1:24.78 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMJoshua Warren 14 1:27.52 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCharlie Webb 14 1:28.15 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJaedyn Clark 13 1:33.69 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJosh Searwar 14 1:35.31 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFTj Younger 14 1:36.79 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKLantz Burton 14 1:38.14 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBJohn Scruggs 14 1:38.24 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKHagen Locklin 13 1:40.22 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCWyatt Sutphin 13 1:41.19 S F

 14 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAAlec Stickle 14 1:44.38 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLiam King 13 1:48.82 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKFinn Tiller 13 1:49.55 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBParker Sittason 14 1:50.77 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTJackson Price 13 1:56.72 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRSullivan Drinkard 14 2:01.73 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKAndrew Camarda 13 2:02.71 S F

Men 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKShaun Clark 13   31.97 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCNoah Wells 13   35.43 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLandon Bivens 14   35.79 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 14   36.36 S LAL F

 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAEthan Malone 14   37.36 S F

 6 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 13   38.20 S F

- 7* 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBApollo Guanzon 13   39.37 S F

- 7* 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWWill Pacot 13   39.37 S F
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- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJosh Searwar 14   39.95 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMDavid Hiss 13   40.64 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRJackson Gonzin 14   42.02 S F

 12 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFAndrew Mayfield 13   44.87 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBSeth Cook 14   46.06 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAshton Hunt 13   48.92 S F

- 15 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOrion Myers-Ramirez 13   49.57 S F

Men 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWDavis Hottle 14 1:07.35 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMJoshua Warren 14 1:11.96 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWCharlie Webb 14 1:26.46 S LAL F

 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAEthan Malone 14 1:34.79 S LAL F

- 5 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMGavin Harrington 13 1:36.01 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJosh Searwar 14 1:48.37 S F

- 7 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWAshton Hunt 13 1:52.67 S F

Men 13-14 100 IM

- 1 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMJoshua Warren 14 1:15.03 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAsher Barron 14 1:15.05 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKShaun Clark 13 1:16.37 S LAL F

 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVASimon Emery 14 1:17.17 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWCharlie Webb 14 1:17.38 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMNoah Kasper 13 1:18.49 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLandon Bivens 14 1:19.54 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWMatthew Palzewicz 14 1:22.07 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKMason Cooper 14 1:23.77 S F

 10 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTEverett Heimbach 13 1:26.12 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCSam Wagoner 14 1:26.16 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCWyatt Sutphin 13 1:26.29 S F

 13 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFAndrew Mayfield 13 1:30.79 S F

 14 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAEthan Malone 14 1:31.42 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMGavin Harrington 13 1:32.13 S F

 16 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFTj Younger 14 1:33.69 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKHagen Locklin 13 1:34.28 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVABBApollo Guanzon 13 1:36.17 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 RF vs BBVABBSeth Cook 14 1:41.32 S F

 20 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFJake Watson 14 1:43.54 S F

Men   50 Free

- 1 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJack Mills 15   25.13 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 15   26.16 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRyan Frasier 15   27.11 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJackson Bauer 16   27.31 S LAL F

 5 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTRyan Learn 18   27.48 S F

 6 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVASean Kim 15   27.64 S F

 7 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSamuel Quintana 18   27.68 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAndrew Rogers 15   27.92 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 16   28.18 S F

- 10 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 17   28.82 S F

 11* 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTHunter Smith 16   29.10 S F

- 11* 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRCharles Drinkard 16   29.10 S F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAdam Ellett 17   29.19 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTMason Drummond 15   29.48 S F

 15 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTBenjamin Smith 15   29.51 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWNathaniel Parish 15   29.54 S F
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- 17 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBennett Goodman 16   29.65 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrayden Turner 16   29.71 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWGarrett Bowles 17   29.85 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 15   29.90 S F

Men   100 Free

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16   53.93 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMJc Gordon 15   54.54 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCJack Mills 15   54.56 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 15   57.07 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEvan Shopbell 17   58.60 S LAL F

 6 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTRyan Learn 18   58.88 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAndrew Rogers 15 1:01.58 S F

- 8 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTGavin Miller 17 1:01.60 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 17 1:04.10 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKThomas Fenton 15 1:04.34 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 15 1:05.22 S F

 12 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFShane Smith 17 1:05.54 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 16 1:06.17 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCameron St Clair 17 1:06.23 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBennett Goodman 16 1:06.65 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAdam Ellett 17 1:06.71 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMason Gallagher 15 1:07.76 S F

 18 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJoshua Powell 18 1:08.12 S F

 19 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAChase Stickle 16 1:08.82 S F

 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTBenjamin Smith 15 1:09.86 S F

Men   50 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16   27.60 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Widzisz 15   30.17 S LAL F

 3 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAKyle Sennett 17   32.07 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWRyan Frasier 15   32.60 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCameron St Clair 17   33.11 S LAL F

 6 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBenjamin Smith 15   33.38 S LAL F

 7 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTHunter Smith 16   33.61 S LAL F

- 8 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKJackson Bauer 16   33.82 S F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 16   33.94 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAiden Tuck 17   34.76 S F

- 11 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWNathaniel Parish 15   35.54 S F

- 12* 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke Ellett 15   35.65 S F

- 12* 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKThomas Fenton 15   35.65 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrayden Turner 16   35.97 S F

 15 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFSolomon Lewis 17   36.01 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAndrew Rogers 15   36.15 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTGavin Williams 17   36.53 S F

 18 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTSamuel Quintana 18   36.82 S F

- 19 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWMason Gallagher 15   37.39 S F

 20 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFMicah Brune 15   37.78 S F

Men   100 Back

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16 1:00.73 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBen Hiss 17 1:10.32 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJackson Bauer 16 1:11.41 S LAL F

 4 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAKyle Sennett 17 1:11.94 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 16 1:12.40 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCameron St Clair 17 1:12.73 S LAL F
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- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 17 1:13.49 S LAL F

 8 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEthan Alley 18 1:13.88 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBenjamin Smith 15 1:15.24 S LAL F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke King 16 1:16.98 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWAndrew Rogers 15 1:17.30 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWNathaniel Parish 15 1:18.45 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWAiden Tuck 17 1:21.88 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCBrayden Turner 16 1:23.91 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMason Gallagher 15 1:24.12 S F

 16 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFMicah Brune 15 1:28.08 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCTalon Tanner 15 1:29.10 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWCharlie Smallshaw 18 1:33.68 S F

 19 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTBenjamin Powell 15 1:35.23 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCZack Maddox 15 1:35.96 S F

Men   50 Breast

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16   31.54 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKMichael Marotta 17   32.54 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCharlie Schindler 18   32.95 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTGavin Miller 17   33.50 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBen Hiss 17   33.98 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWIsaac Parish 17   34.73 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEvan Shopbell 17   34.85 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 15   35.72 S LAL F

 9 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVASean Kim 15   35.87 S LAL F

 10 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFEthan Alley 18   36.33 S LAL F

- 11 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Widzisz 15   36.35 S LAL F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 16   37.09 S LAL F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke Ellett 15   37.20 S LAL F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke King 16   37.45 S LAL F

 15 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEthan Mayfield 17   38.25 S F

 16 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAFASTJoshua Powell 18   39.30 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLincoln Pafford 15   40.02 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWJackson Hunt 16   40.16 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCameron St Clair 17   40.65 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 FM vs RFVAFMMicah Witt 16   41.11 S F

Men   100 Breast

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16 1:10.60 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKMichael Marotta 17 1:11.26 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCharlie Schindler 18 1:12.79 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBen Hiss 17 1:14.33 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEvan Shopbell 17 1:15.42 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKThomas Fenton 15 1:16.66 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTGavin Miller 17 1:17.01 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWIsaac Parish 17 1:20.14 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTMason Drummond 15 1:22.46 S LAL F

 10 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEthan Alley 18 1:22.98 S LAL F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLuke King 16 1:23.09 S LAL F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 16 1:24.13 S F

 13 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEthan Mayfield 17 1:24.86 S F

- 14 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 15 1:24.93 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke Ellett 15 1:25.14 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAndrew Rogers 15 1:27.48 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLincoln Pafford 15 1:31.18 S F

- 18 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 16 1:35.31 S F
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 19 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAWill Perrow 15 1:38.78 S F

- 20 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAiden Tuck 17 1:40.36 S F

Men   50 Fly

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16   25.98 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJack Mills 15   27.55 S LAL F

- 3 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Widzisz 15   27.82 S LAL F

 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTRyan Learn 18   28.95 S LAL F

 5 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAKyle Sennett 17   29.88 S LAL F

- 6 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWJackson Hunt 16   30.41 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWRyan Frasier 15   30.60 S LAL F

- 8 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 15   30.87 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTGavin Williams 17   31.63 S F

- 10 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke King 16   32.46 S F

- 11 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 17   32.73 S F

- 12 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAiden Tuck 17   32.88 S F

 13 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTHunter Smith 16   32.91 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCameron St Clair 17   33.01 S F

- 15 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMBaxter Craig 16   33.14 S F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 16   33.49 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWMason Gallagher 15   33.74 S F

 18 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFSolomon Lewis 17   34.01 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 FR vs BDVAFRBennett Goodman 16   34.58 S F

 20 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAChase Stickle 16   36.52 S F

Men   100 Fly

- 1 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16   57.88 S LAL F

- 2 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCJack Mills 15 1:02.87 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMJc Gordon 15 1:04.06 S LAL F

- 4 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWOwen Widzisz 15 1:04.13 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWIsaac Parish 17 1:04.32 S LAL F

 6 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFEthan Alley 18 1:04.45 S LAL F

- 7 6/7/2021 BB vs PKVAPKMichael Marotta 17 1:05.35 S LAL F

 8 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAKyle Sennett 17 1:07.58 S LAL F

- 9 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWAndrew Rogers 15 1:08.08 S LAL F

- 10 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWJackson Hunt 16 1:08.57 S LAL F

 11 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTRyan Learn 18 1:10.20 S LAL F

- 12 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCLuke King 16 1:10.36 S LAL F

- 13 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCOwen Rempfer 15 1:11.49 S LAL F

 14 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVASean Kim 15 1:11.74 S LAL F

- 15 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 17 1:11.94 S LAL F

- 16 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTGavin Miller 17 1:13.11 S F

- 17 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCJosh Smith 16 1:13.98 S F

 18 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFEthan Mayfield 17 1:15.32 S F

- 19 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWAiden Tuck 17 1:15.42 S F

- 20 6/7/2021 WCC vs FAVAACTGavin Williams 17 1:15.53 S F

Men   100 IM

- 1 6/7/2021 OW vs BDVAOWBrendan Whitfield 16 1:02.11 S LAL F

- 2 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCJack Mills 15 1:04.17 S LAL F

- 3 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAOWOwen Widzisz 15 1:05.56 S LAL F

- 4 6/14/2021 FM vs FAVAFMJc Gordon 15 1:05.62 S LAL F

- 5 6/14/2021 WW vs OWVAWWEvan Shopbell 17 1:06.24 S LAL F

- 6 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWIsaac Parish 17 1:07.68 S LAL F

- 7 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKJackson Bauer 16 1:09.47 S LAL F

 8 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVASean Kim 15 1:09.53 S LAL F
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- 9 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAWWRyan Frasier 15 1:10.90 S LAL F

- 10 6/14/2021 PK vs VAVAPKCharlie Schindler 18 1:11.06 S LAL F

- 11 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTGavin Miller 17 1:12.77 S F

- 12 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCLuke King 16 1:12.85 S F

- 13 6/7/2021 FR vs HCVAHCEvan Schonfelder 17 1:14.09 S F

- 14 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCCarter Rice 16 1:14.96 S F

 15 6/7/2021 VA vs WWVAKyle Sennett 17 1:16.83 S F

 16 6/7/2021 FM vs RFRFEthan Mayfield 17 1:17.03 S F

- 17 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAACTMason Drummond 15 1:17.24 S F

- 18 6/14/2021 WCC vs HCVAHCAdam Ellett 17 1:18.18 S F

 19 6/14/2021 FM vs FAFASTJoshua Powell 18 1:20.45 S F

 20 6/14/2021 RF vs BBRFSolomon Lewis 17 1:22.93 S F


